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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
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WATER QUALITY MONITORING & SAMPLING

WATER QUALITY INSPECTIONS
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3500

TRAFFIC CONTROL - 0011692
150-1000
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MAINTENANCE OF
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SILT FENCE

TEMPORARY

MAINT.

TYPE C

SILT FENCE

TEMPORARY

EXIT

CONSTRUCTION

SR 400 42000

53000

21000

26500

41

45

GUARDRAIL QUANTITIES

EROSION CONTROL QUANTITIES

TRAFFIC CONTROL

TOTALS      13      12

  162.5       1       1

  162.5       1       1

  162.5       1       1

  112.5       1       1

      1       1

   87.5       1       1

LIN FT TP 1* TP 12+LOCATION & SIDE

ANCHORAGES

+ GA. STD. 4384

GUARDRAIL QUANTITIES

GUARDRAIL MAY BE ADJUSTED TO MEET FIELD CONDITION, 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

STA 189+97, SR 400 SB 

STA 190+12, SR 400 NB 

STA 207+57, SR 400 SB 

STA 260+50. SR 400 SB 

STA 283+10, SR 400 SB 

STA 295+00, SR 400 NB 

NOTE: THE ACTUAL BEGINNING AND ENDING OF 

STA 296+50, SR 400 SB 

STA 326+89, SR 400 SB  

STA 406+05, SR 400 SB 

STA 444+00, SR 400 NB 

STA 449+10, SR 400 SB 

STA 373+00, SR 400 NB 

      1       1

      1       1

      1       1

      1       1

      1       1

       

       

       

       

       

  112.5

    150

  112.5

   87.5

  112.5

   87.5

      1       1       

1750

STA 196+86, SR 400 NB   112.5       1

   112.5

LIN FT

BEAM

GUARDRAIL "W" GUARDRAIL "T" 

BEAM

AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER   150  175

150

* GA. STD. 4383

GA.STDS.4380, 4381, 4382, 4385, 4386, 4388

SEE GA STDS 4380, 4381, 4385, 4386, 4388 FOR DETAILS.  
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